
PREET VIJAY 
KUKREJA

Digitally signed by 
PREET VIJAY KUKREJA 
Date: 2024.09.02 
20:59:33 +05'30'



No14 Mumbai, Monday, September 2, 2024 www.freepressjournal.inTHE  FREE PRESS JOURNAL

Public works Department 
Tender Notice 

 

Tenders are invited by The Thane Municipal 
Corporation, Thane from experienced bidders through E-
tender system for “Under Special Government Fund 
Construction of Various Civil Works including 
Concretization of Roads, Laying of Drainage line, Traffic 
signages and Civil work in TMC Grounds at Naupada 
Kopri Ward Committee Area In Thane Municipal 
Corporation.” Participation in this tender will be 
prohibited for those bidders against whom penal action of 
deregistration has been taken or initiated by any 
Government, Semi Government, Municipal Corporation 
etc. The Qualification criteria are given in detailed  
tender notice. Blank tender papers & detailed Tender 
Notice can be downloaded from the authorized web site 
of https://www.mahatenders.gov.in from date 02/09/2024 
to 09/09/2024 All tenders shall be received online on or 
before date  09/09/2024 upto 16.00 hrs. and will be open 
11/09/2024 at 16.30 hrs in the presence of the willing 
tenderers or their representatives, if possible. For 
additional information contact on :022-25347714. 
TMC/PRO/PWD-HQ/394/2024-25      SD/-                           
Dt.30.08.2024                                 City Engineer,                 
pls visit our official web-site Thane Municipal Corporation 
www.thanecity.gov.in 

     

 
 
  

 

 

nZdob ‘hmZJanm{bH$m 
Vm. nZdob, {Oëhm - am¶JS>, 

nZdob 410 216

A. 
H«$.

{Z{dXm H«$. H$m‘mMo Zmd {Z{dXm a¸$‘ é. 
(GST g{hV)

1. PMC/CUC/ 01/2024-25 A{VH«$‘U {Z¶§ÌU d {ZîH$mgZ {d^mJmgmR>r AZ{YH¥$V ~m§YH$m‘o / 
YmoH$mXm¶H$ ~m§YH$m‘o {ZîH$m{gV H$aUoH$m‘r ‘Zwî¶~i, ¶§Ìgm‘J«r 
d dmhZo nwa{dUo

3000+540/- = 
3540/-

Am¶wº$, nZdob ‘hmZJanm{bH$m Imbrb Z‘yX H$m‘mH$arVm gmd©O{ZH$ ~m§YH$m‘ {d^mJ, H|$Ðr¶ gmd©O{ZH$ ~m§YH$m‘ {d^mJ, ‘hmamï´> 
OrdZ àm{YH$aU, {gS>H$mo BË¶mXr emgH$s¶/{Z‘ emgH$s¶ (Centeral Government/State Government/Government under 
taking) {d^mJmVrb Imbrb H$m‘mgmR>r nmÌ AZw^dr R>oHo$XmamH$Sy>Z ~r-2 emV‘mZ nÜXVrZwgma Om{ha B©-{Z{dXm ‘mJ{dV AmhoV.

¶m H$m‘mÀ¶m B©-{Z{dXo ~m~VMo ‘m{hVr emgZmÀ¶m http://mahatenders.gov.in ¶m g§H$VoñWimda {X. 02/09/2024 amoOr à{gÜX 
H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. g§~§{YV {Z{dXmYmaH$m§Zr ¶mMr Zm|X ¿¶mdr. 

ghr/- 
(àem§V agmi) 

A{V[a³V Am¶w³V 
nZdob ‘hmZJanm{bH$m.

{Z{dXm gwMZm H«$. n‘‘m/A.~m§.{Z.{d./3624/à.H«$. 02/430/2024 {XZm§H$ … 30/08/2024

IN THE DEBTS RECOVERY 
TRIBUNAL NO. 2 

MTNL BHAVAN 3RD FLOOR, 
STRAND ROAD, APPOLLO 

BANDAR, COLABA MARKET, 
COLABA, MUMBAI - 400005 

MISCELLANEOUS 
APPLICATION 

NO. 41 OF 2023 
IN T.S.A NO. 358 OF 2016 

Exh. No. : 11 
REKHA HARESH TALREJA 

&  
ANR 

...APPLICANTS 
VS 

DEEWAN HOUSING 
FINANCE CORPORATION 

LIMITED & ORS 
...RESPONDENTS 

NOTICE 
1. Whereas the application has 

been made to this Tribunal. 
This is to give you notice, as 
to why relief asked for should 
not be granted, take notice 
that the said application will 
be taken up for hearing by 
the Tribunal at 11:00 a.m or 
at such time Immediately 
thereafter according to the 
convenience of the Tribunal 
on 17/12/2024 

2. You are required to appear in 
person or by a Pleader/ 
Advocate duly instructed at 
the aforesaid time and file 
your reply, if any 

3. Take Notice that in default of, 
your appearance on the day 
mentioned herein before, the 
proceeding will be heard and 
determined in your absence. 

Given under my hand and 
the seal of Tribunal on this 22 
day August, 2024. 

Sd/- 
Registrar 

DRTII, Mumbai 

Name & address of all the 
Respondents 
1. Dewan Housing Finance 

Corporation Limited, having 
their office at Unit Nos 705 -
706, 7th floor, Diamoda, 
Near Novelty Silk 
Compound, Dahisar (East), 
Mumbai 400 068 AND ALSO 
DHFL, Sanghavi House, Vile 
Parle (E), Mumbai, through 
its Power of Attorney holder 
Mr.. Binu Filial 

2. Mr. Sanjay Bhikaji Rane 
3. Mrs. Sanskruti Sanjay Rane 

C/O Flat No. 101 & 102 , 
Divya Apartment, I.C Colony, 
Near Link View Building, Link 
Road, Borivali (West), 
Mumbai - 
400103 

4. M/s Divya Construction 
Having office at A - 1 - 32, 
Punit Nagar, S.V. Road, 
Poisar, Borivali (West), 
Mumbai 400092

‘amR>r ‘ZmMm 
AmdmO

www.navshakti.co.in



marathi.freepressjournal.in
1 4 मुंबई,  सोमवार , २ सप्टेंबर २०२४

 { P a H $ m ° Z ½ b m o ~ b ‘ °Ý ¶ w ’ ° $ ³ M [ a ¨ J E b E b n r 
E b E b n r A m ¶ E Z - E E g r - 4 3 4 2 

Z m |X . H $ m ¶ m ©b ¶ - XþH$mZ H«$. 44, go³Q>a 19, EnrE‘gr ‘mH}$Q>-1, Vw^}, Zdr ‘w§~B©-400705 
B ©‘ ob - zirconacc.jammu@gmail.com 

A °Š Q >À ` m n «H $ a Ê m XXI À ` m ̂ m J I A §V J ©V Z m o¨X Ê m r H $ a Ê m m H $ { a V m O m { h a m V X oÊ m m a r g yM Z m  
( H §$ n Z r H $ m ` X m , 2 0 1 3 À ` m A Z wÀ N o>X 3 7 4 ( ~ r ) d H §$ n Z r ( Z m |X U r g m R >r à m { Y H ¥$ V )  

{ Z ` _ , 2 0 1 4 À ` m { Z ` _ 4 ( 1 ) b m A Z wg ê $ Z ) 

1. gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ`mV ̀ oVo H$r, H§$nZr H$m`Xm, 2013 À`m AZwÀNo>X 366 À`m Cn-AZwÀN>oX (2) 
À`m VaVyXr A§VJ©V ímoAg©Ûmao _`m©{XV H§$nZr åhUyZ H§$nZr H$m`Xm 2013 À`m n«H$aÊm XXI À`m 
^mJ 1 A§VJ©V {PaH$m°Z ½bmo~b ‘°Ý¶w’°$³M[a¨J EbEbnr, EH$ EbEbnr åhUyZ Zm|XUrH¥$V ìhmdo 
åhUyZ ‘w§~B©, ‘hmamï´> Am{U H|$ÐrH¥$V Zm|XUr H|$Ð ¶oWrb {Z~§YH$mH$S>o ¶mZ§Va Vrg {Xdgm§À¶m g‘már 
nydu na§Vw ¶mg§~§{YV n§Yam {XdgmZ§Va EH$ AO© XoÊ¶mgmR>r àñVm{dV Amho. 

2. H§$nZrMo ‘w»¶ C{ÔîQ> nwT>rb à‘mUo …- gd© àH$maMo eodtJ ãboS>g², eodtJ {H«$åg Am{U eodtJ 
g§~§{YV gd© CËnmXZm§À¶m nwZà©{H«$¶m H$aUo, {dH$Uo, ì¶dgm¶, Am¶mV Am{U {Z¶m©VrÀ¶m ì¶dgm¶ 
H$aUo. 

3. g§KQ>ZoÀ`m _gwÚmMr S´>mâQ>Mr n«V d n«ñVm{dV H§$nZrÀ`m _gwÚmMr n«V B©Eb XþH$mZ H«$. 44, go³Q>a 
19, EnrE‘gr ‘mH}$Q>-1, Vw^}, Zdr ‘w§~B©-400705 ¶oWo H$m¶m©b¶mV VnmgUr H$ê$ eHo$b. 

4. gyMZm ̀ mÛmao XoÊ`mV ̀ oVo H$r, H$moÊmmhr ì`º$rg gXa AOm©g§~§YmV H$moÊmVohr Amúmon Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr 
Ë`m§Mo Amjon bo»mr ñdê$nmV {Z~§YH$, ¶oWo g|Q´>b a{OñQ´>oeZ g|Q>a, (grAmagr), B§{S>¶Z BÝñQ>rQ>çwQ> 
Am°’$ H$m°nm}aoQ> A’o$Ag© (Am¶Am¶grE), ßbm°Q> H«$. 6,7,8, go³Q>a 5, Am¶E‘Q>r ‘mZoga, {Oëhm 
JwaJmd (ha¶mUm), {nZ H$moS>- 122052 ¶oWo øm gwMZoÀ¶m à{gÜXrÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ EH$drg 
{Xdgm§À¶m AmV H$idy eH$Vm gh Ë¶m§À¶m Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ ¶oWo H§$nZrH$S>o EH$ àV nmR>dmdm. 

{XZm§{H$V 31 Am°JñQ>,2024   
AO©Xmam§Mr Zmdo: 1) {ZVrZ Z§Xm 
    2) Xrn Z§Xm

a m ï ´> r ¶ H §$ n Z r { d Y r Ý ¶ m ¶ m { Y H $ a U m g ‘ m oa 
‘ w§~ B © I §S >n r R > 

H §$ n Z r ¶ m { M H $ m H «$ . 2 2 7 g Z 2 0 2 3 
H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m àH$aUmV 

Am{U  
H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 66 ghdmMVm 
H$b‘ 52 Am{U BVa à¶moÁ¶ VaVwXtgh Ë¶mÀ¶m H$moUVmhr 
gm§{d{YH$ gwYmaUm qH$dm nwZ©A{Y{Z¶{‘Vr Am{U Ë¶m 
A§VJ©V ñWm{nV {Z¶‘ Am{U {Z¶‘mdbrÀ¶m àH$aUmV. 

Am{U 
B§S>moñnog nmH©$ MmH$U 1 ’o$O 2~r àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m 
g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>dbmÀ¶m H$nmVrÀ¶m n«H$aUmV. 

B § S > m o ñ n o g n m H © $ M m H $ U 1 ’ o $ O 2 ~ r à m ¶ ì h o Q > 
{ b { ‘ Q > oS > , H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘>, 1956 A§VJ©V ñWm{nV 
àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> H§$nZr, {OMo Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ 
Amho, dZ dëS>© g|Q>a, 11dm ‘Obm, Q>m°da 2E, 
goZmnVr ~mnQ> ‘mJ©, ‘w§~B©-400013, ‘hmamï´>. 
grAm¶EZ:¶w45200E‘EM2009nrQ>rgr379025  

^ m §S > d b H $ n m V r À ¶ m d ¥Î m m §V m g h 
A m X oe m À ¶ m Z m |X U r M r g yM Z m 

gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, àË¶oH$s ̂ mé 10 (^maVr¶ én¶o Xhm ‘mÌ) À¶m 30,202 (Vrg 
hOma XmoZeo XmoZ) g‘^mJm‘Ü¶o {d^mJwZ ^mé 3,02,020 (^maVr¶ én¶o VrZ> bmI XmoZ 
hOma drg) nmgyZ àË¶oH$s ̂ mé 10 (^maVr¶ én¶o Xhm ‘mÌ) À¶m 27,541(gÎmmdrg hOma 
nmMeo EHo$Mmirg) g‘^mJm‘Ü¶o {d^mJwZ ^mé 2,75,410 (^maVr¶ én¶o XmoZ bmI 
n§À¶mhÎma hOma Mmaeo Xhm ‘mÌ) n¶ªV darb ¶m{MH$mH$Vm© H§$nZrMo Omar Ho$bobo, dJ©UrH¥$V 
Am{U ̂ aUm Pmboë¶m ̂ mJ^m§S>dbmÀ¶m H$nmVrH$[aVm ¶m{MH$mH$Vm© H§$nZrÛmao ‘§Owa Ho$boë¶m 
{deof R>amdmMr {ZpíMV H$aUmam {XZm§H$ 5 Am°JñQ>, 2024 amoOrMm amï´>r¶ H§$nZr {dYr 
Ý¶m¶m{YH$aU, ‘w§~B© I§S>nrR> ("EZgrEbQ>r') À¶m AmXoemgh ~XbmZwgma ¶m{MH$mH$Vm© 
H§$nZrÀ¶m ^mJ^m§S>dbmMm Vn{eb Xe©{dUmam EZgrEbQ>rÛmao ‘§Owa Ho$bobm d¥Îmm§V 28 
Am°JñQ>, 2024 amoOr H§$nZr {Z~§YH$, ‘w§~B© ¶m§MoH$S>o Zm|X{dÊ¶mV Ambm Amho. 

ghr/ 
{ X J §V h m W r 

¶m{MH$mH$Vm© H§$nZrMo àm{YH¥$V à{V{ZYr 
{XZm§H$ 2 gßQ>|~a, 2024 
{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B©

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) ...¶m{MH$mH$Vm© H§$nZr

n m a Z °³ g b °~ { b { ‘ Q > oS > 
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ : Jmbm Z§~a 114, {~pëS>¨J Z§~a 08, OmoJUr B§SpñQ´>¶b H$m°ånbo³g,  

MwZm^Å>r, ‘w§~B© - 400022 
grAm¶EZ: Eb36912E‘EM1982nrEbgrAmo27925 

XÿaÜdZr H«$‘m§H$ : 022-68252525  ’°$³g 022- 24057708 
~o~gmB©Q> : www.naxparlab.com  B©-‘ob Am¶S>r : compliance@naxparlab.com   

O m h r a g yM Z m  
B b o ³ Q ´> m ° { Z H $ ‘ m Ü ¶ ‘ m Û m a o g §n H $ m ©g m R r B ©- ‘ ob A m ¶ S >r A m { U ‘ m o ~ m B © b 

H «$ ‘ m §H $ A n S >oQ > H $ a U o  
n m a Z °³ g b °~ { b { ‘ Q > oS> Amnë¶m gd© eoAaYmaH$m§Zm àM{bV à{H«$¶oZwgma A m n b o B ©- ‘ ob 
A °S ´>>og og  A m { U ‘ m o~ m B ©b H «$ ‘ m §H $ Z m |X H $ a Ê ¶ m M r { d Z §V r H $ a r V A m h o. ¶m‘wio H$mo{dS>-19 À¶m 
nmíd©^y‘rda H§$nZr H$m‘H$mO ‘§Ìmb¶ Am{U {g³¶w[a{Q>O ~moS>© Am°’$ B§{S>¶m ¶m§Zr Omar Ho$bobo 
g³¶w©ba (""EH$Ì{VnUo go~r g³¶w©ba'') AZwH«$‘o 15 OmZodmar 2021, 13 ‘o 2022 Am{U 5 
OmZodmar 2023 amoOrMr n[anÌHo$ Am{U  OZab g³¶w©ba  H«$. 14/2020, 17/2020, 
22/2020, 33/2020, 39/2020, 10/2021, 20/21, 3/2022, 10/2022 Am{U 
09/2023, {XZm§{H$V AZwH«$‘o 8 E{àb, 2020, 13 E{àb, 2020, 15 OyZ, 2020, 28 
gßQ>|~a 2020, 31 {S>g|~a 2020, 23 OyZ, 2021, 8 {S>g|~a 2021, 5 ‘o 2022 , 28 {S>g|~a 
2022 Am{U 25 gßQ>|~a 2023 (""EH${ÌVnUo E‘grE g³¶w©bg©'' Agm C„oI) Am{U n[anÌH$ 
H«$. go~r/EMAmo/grE’$S>r/grE‘S>r1/grAm¶Ama/nr/2020/79, go~r/EMAmo/grE’$S>r/ 
grE‘S>r2/grAm¶Ama/ nr/2021/11, go~r/EMAmo/ grE’$S>r/grE‘S>r2/grAm¶Ama/ 
nr/2022/62 Am{U go~r/EMAmo/grE’$S>r/ nrAmoS>r2 grE‘S>r2/ grAm¶Ama/nr/2023/4 
À¶m Zwgma  dm{f©H$ Ahdmb, gd©gmYmaU ~¡R>H$sMr gyMZm Am{U BVa ‘hÎdm§À¶m ~m~t~m~V 
Bbo³Q>m°{ZH$br g§nH©$ R>odUo H§$nZrbm gwH$a hmoB©b.  
H§$nZrMr 4 2 d r d m { f ª H $ g d © g m Y m a U g ^ m e w H « $ d m a 2 7 g ß Q > | ~ a 2 0 2 4 amoOr 
ìhrgr/AmoEìhrE‘Ûmao KoÊ¶mV ¶oUma Amho. {’${OH$b ’$m°‘©‘Ü¶o eoAa KoVboë¶m Am{U B©-‘ob 
Am¶S>rMr Zm|XUr Z Ho$boë¶m eoAaYmaH$m§Zm EOrE‘Mr gyMZm, dm{f©H$ Ahdmb Am{U BVa ~m~tMm 
g§nH©$ Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘mÜ¶‘mÛmao {‘iÊ¶mgmR>r Ë¶m§Mo n°Z Z§~a, AmYma H$mS>©, ~±H$ ‘°ÝS>oQ>,  Am{U 
‘mo~mB©b H«$‘m§H$ ¶mgh B©-‘ob Am¶S>rMr Zm|X H§$nZr/AmaQ>rE ¶m§À¶mH$S>o H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV 
¶oV Amho.   
{S>‘Q>o[aAbmB©ÁS> ’$m°‘©‘Ü¶o eoAa KoVboë¶m; nU n°Z Z§~a, AmYma H$mS>©, ~±H$ ‘°ÝS>oQ> Am{U ‘mo~mB©b 
H«$‘m§H$ Zm|X Z Ho$boë¶m eoAaYmaH$m§Zm Ë¶m§À¶m {S>nm°{PQ>ar nm{Q>©{gn§Q>g²‘m’©$V g§~§{YV {S>nm°{PQ>arer 
g§nH©$ gmYÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.  
H§$nZr/{S>nm°{PQ>ar aoH$m°S>©‘Ü¶o B©-‘ob A°S´>>ogog , ‘mo~mB©b H«$‘m§H$ Am{U ~±H$ ‘°ÝS>oQ> AmYrM AnS>oQ> 
Agboë¶m g‘YmaH$m§Zm H$moUVrhr H¥$Vr H$aÊ¶mMr Amdí¶H$Vm Zmhr.  
H¥$n¶m darb Vnerb www.naxparlab.com q H $ d m rnt.helpdesk@linktime.co.in 
$¶m§À¶mH$S>o nmR>dmdoV.  
ñnï>rH$aUmgmR>r H§$nZrMo a{OñQa Am{U Q´>mÝg’$a EOÝQ> { b §H $ B Z Q > m B ©‘ B §{ S > ¶ m à m ¶ ì h oQ > 
{ b { ‘ Q > o S > e r rnt.helpdesk@linktime.co.in q H $ d m g r - 1 0 1 , 2 4 7 n m H ©$ , E b ~ r E g ‘ m J ©, 
{ d H «$ m oi r ( n p í M ‘ ) ‘ w§~ B © - 4 0 0 0 0 8 3 ¶ m §À ¶ m e r g § n H ©$ g m Y m d m . 

n m a Z °³ g b °~ { b { ‘ Q > o S > 
g h r / - 

{ X Z m §H $ : 0 2 . 0 9 . 2 0 2 4                                                                     à r V H w $ H $ a o O m 
{ R > H $ m U : ‘ w§~ B © H §$n Z r g { M d A m { U A Z wn m b Z A { Y H $ m a r

H $ O © d g wb r Ý ¶ m ¶ m { Y H $ a U H «$ . 1 ‘ w§~ B © 
( ^ m a V g a H $ m a , { d Î m r ¶ ‘ §Ì m b ¶ ) 

2am ‘Obm, Q>o{b’$moZ ̂ dZ, Hw$bm~m ‘mH}$Q>, Hw$bm~m, ‘w§~B©-400005 
(5dm ‘Obm, qg{Y¶m hmD$g, ~°bmS>© BñQ>oQ>, ‘w§~B©-400 001) 

A m o. E . H «$ . 4 0 1 g Z 2 0 2 3 n [ a . H «$ . 1 2 
 H $ m oQ >H $ ‘ q h Ð m ~ ±H $ { b { ‘ Q > oS > . . . A O ©X m a 

{ d é Õ 
g w{ e b H w$ ‘ m a O o { V d m a r A m { U A Ý ¶ . . . à { V d m X r 
à { V d m X r H «$ . 1 : g w{ e b H w$ ‘ m a O o { V d m a r , O¶ A§{~H$m ̂ dmZr, grEMEb, Imobr H«$. 2, 
H${‘Q>r hZw‘mZ ZJa, AmHw$bu amoS>, H$m§{Xdbr (ny), ‘w§~B©- 400101, ‘hmamï´>, ̂ maV. 
à { V d m X r H «$ . 2 : A { Z b H w$ ‘ m a { O V Z m a m ¶ U { V d m a r , O¶ A§{~H$m ^dmZr, grEMEb, 
Imobr H«$. 2, H${‘Q>r hZw‘mZ ZJa, AmHw$bu amoS>, H$m§{Xdbr (ny), ‘w§~B©- 400101, 
‘hmamï´>, ̂ maV. 

g ‘ Ý g 
1.Á¶mAWu, darb Z‘yX AmoE/401/2023 Zm‘Xma à~§YH$/nrR>m[gZ A{YH$mè¶m§g‘moa 
14/06/2024 amoOr gyMr~Õ Ho$bm hmoVm. 
2.Á¶mAWu, Zm‘Xma Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmZo H¥$nmd§V hmoD$Z é. 47,56,458.53/- À¶m H$Om©À¶m 
dgwbrgmR>r Vw‘À¶m{déÕ XmIb Ho$boë¶m A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 19(4) A§VJ©V gXa AOm©da 
(Amo.E.) g‘Ýg/gyMZm Omar Ho$br.  
3. Á¶mAWu, gd© gm‘mÝ¶ nÕVrZo g‘Ýg/gyMZoMr ~OmdUr hmoD$ eH$bm Am{U Á¶mAWu 
n¶m©¶r ~OmdUr gmR>r AOm©À¶m ‘§Owar Ý¶m¶m{YH$aU Ûmao ‘§Owar {Xbr Amho. 
4. A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 19 À¶m nmoQ>-H$b‘ (4) Zwgma, Vwåhm à{VdmXtZm Imbrbà‘mUo {ZX}e 
XoÊ¶mV ¶oV AmhoV. 
(i) {dZ§Vr Ho$boë¶m AZwVmofm§Zm ‘§Owar H$m XoD$ Z¶o Ë¶mMr g‘ÝgÀ¶m ~OmdUrÀ¶m Vrg 

{Xdgm§V H$maUo XmI{dÊ¶mgmR>r; 
(ii) ‘yi AOm©À¶m AZw. H«$. 3E A§VJ©V AO©Xmam§Zr {d{Z{X©ï> Ho$boë¶m {‘iH$Vr Am{U 

‘Îmm§ì¶{V[a³V AÝ¶ {‘iH$Vr Am{U ‘Îmm§Mo Vnerb Omhra H$aUo; 
(iii) {‘iH$VtÀ¶m OßVrgmR>rÀ¶m AOm©darb gwZmdUr Am{U {ZH$mb àb§{~V Agë¶mZo 

‘yi AOm©À¶m AZw. H«$‘m§H$ 3E A§VJ©V Omhra Ho$boë¶m Aem AÝ¶ ‘Îmm Am{U 
{‘iH$VtMm Am{U VmaU ‘Îmm§Mm ì¶dhma H$aÊ¶mg qH$dm Ë¶m {ZH$mbr H$mT>Ê¶mg 
Vwåhmbm ‘ÁOmd H$aÊ¶mV Ambm Amho. 

(iv)Vwåhr Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmMr nyd© nadmZJr KoVë¶mIoarO Á¶mda VmaU {hVg§~§Y ~Zdbo 
AmhoV Ë¶m H$moUË¶mhr ‘Îmm§Mr Am{U/qH$dm ‘yi AOm©À¶m AZw. H«$‘m§H$ 3E A§VJ©V 
Omhra qH$dm {d{Z{X©ï> Ho$boë¶m AÝ¶ ‘Îmm Am{U {‘iH$VtMo Ë¶m§À¶m ì¶dgm¶mÀ¶m 
gm‘mÝ¶ H$m‘H$mOmì¶{V[a³V {dH«$s, ^mS>onÅ>m qH$dm AÝ¶ àH$mao hñVm§VaU H$aUma 
ZmhrV. 

(v) ì¶dgm¶mÀ¶m {Z¶{‘V H$m‘H$mOmÀ¶m AmoKm§V VmaU ‘Îmm qH$dm AÝ¶ ‘Îmm d {‘iH$Vr 
¶m§À¶m {dH«$sVyZ amoH$S> Pmboë¶m {dH«$s aH$‘oMm {hemo~ XoÊ¶mg Vwåhr ~m§Yrb Agmb d 
Aer {dH«$s a³H$‘ Aem ‘Îmm§da VmaU {hVg§~§Y YmaU H$aUmè¶m ~±H$ qH$dm {dÎmr¶ 
g§ñWoH$S>o R>odboë¶m ImË¶m‘Ü¶o O‘m Ho$br nm{hOo. 

5. Vwåhmbm 1 7 / 1 0 / 2 0 2 4 a m oO r X þ. 1 2 . 0 0 d m. boIr {ZdoXZ gmXa H$ê$Z Ë¶mMr EH$ àV 
AO©Xmam§Zm gmXa H$aÊ¶mMo d à~§YH$m§g‘moa hOa amhÊ¶mMo XoIrb {ZX}e XoÊ¶mV ¶oV AmhoV, 
H$gya Ho$ë¶mg, Vw‘À¶m J¡ahOoarV AOm©da gwZmdUr hmoD$Z {ZH$mb {Xbm OmB©b. 
‘ m Â ¶ m h ñ V o A m { U ø m Ý ¶ m ¶ m { Y H $ a U m À ¶ m { e ³ ³ ¶ m Z o h ç m { X Z m §H $ 2 5 O yZ , 2 0 2 4 
a m oO r { X b o.  

g h r / - 
à ~ §Y H $ , 

H $ O © d g yb r Ý ¶ m ¶ m { Y H $ a U - 1 , ‘ w§~ B ©

H $ O © d g wb r Ý ¶ m ¶ m { Y H $ a U - 1 ‘ w§~ B © 
(^maV gaH$ma, {dÎm ‘§Ìmb¶) 

2am ‘Obm, Q>o{b’$moZ ̂ dZ, Hw$bm~m ‘mH}$Q>, Hw$bm~m, ‘w§~B© - 400005 
(5dm ‘Obm, qg{X¶m hmD$g, ~°bmS>© BñQ>oQ>, ‘§w~B©-400 001) 

Q >r . E . H «$ . 5 7 g Z 2 0 2 3 
n[a. 15 

n§Om~ A°ÊS> qgY ~±H$ ....AO©Xma 
{déÜX 

lr. g‘ra ‘mohå‘X eoI Am{U BVa ... à{VdmXr 
à{V, 

à { V d m X r 
H «$ . 1 

l r . g ‘ r a ‘ m oh å ‘ X e oI  
Ho$EM-2, {~pëS>¨J H«$.25, 3am ‘Obm, Imobr H«$.301, go³Q>a 16, 
dmñVw{dhma, ImaKa, Zdr ‘w§~B©-410210.

à { V d m X r 
H «$ . 2  

 g m ¡. e ~ m Z m e oI , l r . h { Z ’ $ e oI ¶ m §M r n Ë Z r ,  
Ho$EM-2, {~pëS>¨J H«$.25, 3am ‘Obm, Imobr H«$.301, go³Q>a 16, 
dmñVw{dhma, ImaKa, Zdr ‘w§~B©-410210.

à { V d m X r 
H «$ . 3   

V O Z r ‘ A ~ w~ H $ a X i d r 
23/4, Q´>mpÝPQ> H°$ån, Q>°H$ nmImS>r amoS>, IVmD$ {‘b AmJ«rnmS>m, 
OoH$~ gH©$b, ̂ m¶Iim npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400011.

à { V d m X r 
H «$ . 4  

‘ o. b ú ‘ r S >oì h b n g ©  
~mdm Q>m°da, 214, 2am ‘Obm, dmer-400703

g yM Z m 
gyMZm ¿¶mdr H$s, S>rAmaQ>r-I, ‘w§~B© ‘Yrb àb§{~V Vwåhr Am{U darb 
njH$mam§Xaå¶mZ A m oE H «$ . 3 4 5 / 2 0 1 9 hm IQ>bm S>rAmaQ>r-II, ‘w§~B© H$S>o hñVm§V[aV 
Ho$bm hmoVm Am{U gXa Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmÀ¶m S>rAmaQ>r-II, ‘w§~B© ¶m§À¶m ’$mB©bda Q >r E H «$ . 
2 0 / 2 0 2 2 Agm Zm|X{dbm hmoVm Am{U nwÝhm øm Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmH$S>o hñVm§V[aV Ho$bm 
Amho Am{U øm Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmÀ¶m ’$mB©bda Q>rE H«$. 57/2023 åhUyZ Zm|X{dbo Amho. 
Ë¶m‘wio Vwåhmbm 2 7 / 1 1 / 2 0 2 4 amoOr Xþ. 1 2 . 0 0 d m O V m ì¶º$se: qH$dm ¶Wm¶mo½¶ 
‘m{hVr Agboë¶m d{H$bm§‘m’©$V gÝ‘m. à~§YH$, S>rAmaQ>r-I, ‘w§~B© ¶m§Mog‘moa hOa 
amhÊ¶mMo {ZX}e XoÊ¶mV ¶oV AmhoV. gyMZm ¿¶mdr H$s, ¶oWo darb Z‘yX {Xder Vwåhr hOa 
amhÊ¶mg H$gyadma R>aë¶mg, Vw‘À¶m AZwnpñWVrV AOm©Mr gwZmdUr hmoB©b Am{U 
{ZU©¶ Ho$bm OmB©b. 
gXa 1 3 A m °J ñ Q >, 2 0 2 4 amoOr ‘mÂ¶m hñVo Am{U Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmÀ¶m {e³³¶mZo {Xbo. 

ghr/- 
à ~ §Y H $ 

H $ O © d g wb r Ý ¶ m ¶ m { Y H $ a U -I ‘ w§~ B © 

H $ O ©X m a , g h - H $ O ©X m a A m { U 
h ‘ r X m a m §M o Z m d o

E ) ‘ o. ‘ °S > h °Q >a à m oS >³ e Z ( H $ O ©X m a ) 
~ r ) l r . g w¶ ©à H $ m e a m ‘ n m b O ¡Z ( g h - H $ O ©X m a d J h m U X m a ) 
g r ) g m ¡. e e r g w¶ ©à H $ m e O ¡Z ( g h - H $ O ©X m a ) 
S >r ) l r . A a q d X g w¶ ©à H $ m e O ¡Z ( g h - H $ O ©X m a d J h m U X m a )

{ O À ¶ m H $ [ a V m V m a U ‘ Ë Î m oM r { d H «$ s 
h m oU m a A m h o Ë ¶ m g m R > r W H $ s V X o¶ 
h m oU m a A m h o.

10/09/ 2021 amoOrg é . 3 , 4 1 , 2 8 , 6 3 2 . 7 7 / - (én¶o VrZ H$amoS> 
EHo$Mmirg bmI AÇ>mdrg hOma ghmeo ~Îmrg Am{U n¡go gÎ¶mhÎma ‘mÌ) 
A{YH$ àXmZ Am{U dgwbrÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV 11.09.2021 amoOrnmgyZ 
Ë¶mdarb gm§nmpíd©H$ XamZo ì¶mO Am{U n[aì¶¶, à^ma Am{U IM©.  
(3 0 / 0 8 / 2 0 2 4 amoOrg é . 5 , 5 2 , 3 8 , 8 6 2 . 1 3 / - A{YH$ àXmZ Am{U 
dgwbrÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV Ë¶mdarb gm§nmpíd©H$ XamZo ì¶mO Am{U n[aì¶¶, à^ma 
Am{U IM©) 

{ O À ¶ m H $ [ a V m V m a U ‘ Ë Î m oM r { d H «$ s 
h m o U m a A m h o Ë ¶ m V m a U ‘ Î m o M r 
V n { e b

{ ‘ i H $ V J h m U r V Û m a o … l r . A a q d X O ¡ Z A m { U l r . g w ¶ © à H $ m e O ¡ Z  
a{hdmgrV âb°Q> H«$. 4008, ‘moO‘m{nV 109.16 Mm¡.‘rQ>g©, 40dm 
‘Obm, E qdJ, B‘maV Zmd AëQ>m ‘m|Q> o Zmdo kmV B‘maV, Q>m °da E, S>ãë¶w 
B© hm¶do bJV, H$moH$Ur nmS>m, Hw$ama, ‘mbmS> (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400097 
Ë¶mgh 2 H$ma nm{Hª$J.

g r B ©A m a E g E A m ¶ S >r { g ³ ¶ wa r Q >r A m ¶ S >r - 4 0 0 0 3 1 0 3 7 9 7 8 
A °g oQ > A m ¶ S >r - 2 0 0 0 3 0 9 8 7 5 3 1

Á ¶ m I m b r b V m a U ‘ Î m m { d H $ b ob r 
O m U m a Z m h r a m I r d q H $ ‘ V

é . 3 , 6 4 , 3 0 , 0 0 0 / - ( é n ¶ o V r Z H $ m o Q > r M m ¡g ï > b m I V r g h O m a ‘ m Ì )

B g m a m A Z m ‘ V a ¸ $ ‘  
( B E ‘ S >r ) …

é . 3 6 , 4 3 , 0 0 0 / - ( é n ¶ o N >Î m r g b m I Ì oM m i r g h O m a ‘ m Ì )

{ ‘ i H $ V r d a H $ a Ê ¶ m V A m b o b o 
H $ m o U V o h r X m d o A m { U V m a U r 
Y Z H $ m o § Z m k m V A g b o b r A Ý ¶ 
H $ m oU V r h r W H $ ~ m H $ s d ‘ yë ¶

( 1 ) A §X m O o é . 2 b m I g m og m ¶ Q >r W H $ s V à b §{ ~ V 
( 2 ) I a oX r X m a A g ë ¶ m M o A m a m on H $ a U m a o E H $ m Ì ¶ ñ W n j H $ m a m Z o E g E 
X m I b H o$ b o A m h o. 
{ Q > n … n oJ m g g Z o Ì ¶ ñ W n j H $ m a A { Y H $ m a a Ô H $ a U o ( g §n wï >m V A m U U o H $ [ a V m 
q X S > m oe r ¶ oW o Z J a { X d m U r Ý ¶ m ¶ m b ¶ g ‘ j E g . g r . { X d m U r I Q > b m H «$ . 
( E b ) 7 5 9 9 / 2 0 2 4 X m I b H o$ b o A m h o.

{ ‘ i H $ V r M o { Z a r j U 0 6 / 0 9 / 2 0 2 4 a m oO r X þ. 0 3 . 0 0 V o g m ¶ § 0 5 . 0 0 X a å ¶ m Z  
g §n H ©$ ì ¶ º $ s A m { U ’ $ m oZ H «$ . l r . { g Õ oe n d m a - 9 0 2 9 6 8 7 5 0 4 

l r . { d e m b H $ m n g o - 7 8 7 5 4 5 6 7 5 7
~ m ob r g m X a H $ a Ê ¶ m g m R > r A §{ V ‘ 
V m a r I

1 9 / 0 9 / 2 0 2 4 a m oO r g §. 5 . 0 0 n ¶ ªV

~ m ob r C K S > Ê ¶ m M o { R > H $ m U A m { U 
d oi

B©- {bbmd/~mobr do~gmB©Q> (https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net) 
‘m’©$V 2 0 / 0 9 / 2 0 2 4 a m oO r g . 1 1 . 0 0 n m g yZ X þ. 1 . 0 0 n ¶ ªV

{ g ³ ¶ w[ a Q >r B §Q >a oñ Q > ( E Ý ’ $mog ©‘ |Q >) é ë g , 2 0 0 2 À ¶ m { Z ¶ ‘ 8 b m n a §V wH $mg h d m M V { g ³ ¶ w [ a Q > m ¶ P oe Z A ±S > 
[ a H $ Ý ñ Q ´>³ e Z A m °’ $ ’ $ m ¶ Z m p Ý e A b A °g oQ >g ² A ±S > E Ý ’ $ m og ©‘ |Q > A m °’ $ { g ³ ¶ w[ a Q >r B §Q >a oñ Q > A °³ Q >, 2 0 0 2 A §V J ©V 

ñ W m d a { ‘ i H $ V t M r { d H «$ s . 
gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVm Am{U {deofH$ê$Z Imbrb Z‘yX H$O©Xma, gh-H$O©Xma d h‘rXma ¶m§Zm ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV 
¶oVo H$s, Imbrb Z‘yX ñWmda {‘iH$Vr øm ga’¡$gr A°³Q>À¶m VaVwXtÝd¶o {XZm§H$ 3 1 . 0 3 . 2 0 2 1 amoOrÀ¶m 
A{^hñVm§H$Z H$amamÛmao aËZmH$a ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> (Ama~rEb ~±H$ {b.) Ûmao Ë¶mVrb VmaU {hVg§~§Ymgh Imbrb 
Z‘yX H$O©XmamMr WH$~mH$s A{^hñVm§{H$V Ho$boë¶m Aem noJmgg J «wn W Q >u Z m B ©Z Q ´>ñ Q > 1 ( n oJ m g g ) Mo Q´>ñQ>r 
åhUyZ Ë¶m§À¶m j‘VoV H¥$Vr H$aUmè¶m noJmgg A°goQ>g² [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> Aem VmaU YZH$m|H$S>o 
JhmU/à^m[aV AmhoV. Oo ga’¡$gr H$m¶Xm À¶m VaVwXr Am{U Ë¶m {Z¶‘mZwgma 2 0 / 0 9 / 2 0 2 4 amoOr gd© kmV 
Am{U AkmV Xm{¶Ëd gh  ""Oo Amho OoWo Amho'', ""Oo Amho Ogo Amho'' Am{U ""Oo H$mhr Amho VoWo Amho'' 
VÎdmZo {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oUma Amho.  
noJmgg Mr àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§Zr ga’¡$gr A{Y{Z¶‘ Am{U Ë¶m A§VJ©V {Z¶‘m§À¶m VaVwXtÝd¶o 
0 6 / 0 2 / 2 0 2 4 amoOr ñWmda {‘iH$V Agboë¶m Imbrb Z‘yX VmaU ‘ÎmoÀ¶m àË¶j H$ãOm KoVbm. 

{ b b m d m M r V n { e b n wT >r b à ‘ m U o … 

gXa àH$meZ ho {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8 A§VJ©V darb Z‘wX H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma/ 
JhmUXma ¶m§Zm n§  Yam (15) {Xdgm§Mr gyMZm gwÜXm Amho. 
{dH«$sÀ¶m Vnerbdma AQ>r Am{U eVvH$[aVm, H¥$n¶m H$moUË¶mhr ~mobr gmXa H$aÊ¶mnydu VmaU YZH$m|Mr do~gmB©Q> 
åhUOoM http://www.pegasus-arc.com/assets-to-auction.html qH$dm do~gmB©Q> 
https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net  À¶m g§X^© ¿¶mdm qH$dm g od m n wa d R > m X m a ‘ o. B ©- à m o³ ¶ wa ‘ |Q > Q > o³ Z m °b m °O r O 
{ b . , A m ° ³ e Z Q > m ¶ J a ,  { ~ S > g © g n m o Q > © : + 9 1 9 2 6 5 5 6 2 8 2 1 A m { U 9 3 7 4 5 1 9 7 5 4 , B © ‘ o b : 
ramprasad@auctiontiger.net, lr. am‘àgmX ‘mo~mB©b H«$. +91 8000023297, B©‘ob :  
support@auctiontiger.net. ¶oWo g§nH©$ gmYmdm. 

à m { Y H ¥$ V A { Y H $ m a r 
{ R > H $ m U … ‘ w§~ B © n oJ m g g A °g oQ > g ² [ a H $ Ý ñ Q ´> ³ e Z à m ¶ ì h oQ > { b { ‘ > Q > oS > 
{ X Z m §H $ … 0 2 / 0 9 / 2 0 2 4 ( n oJ m g g J «wn W Q >u Z m B ©Z Q ´>ñ Q > I M o Q ´>ñ Q >r )  

n oJ m g g A °g oQ >g ² [ a H $ Ý ñ Q ´>³ e Z à m ¶ ì h oQ > { b { ‘ Q >oS > 
5 5 - 5 6 , 5 d m ‘ O b m , ’ «$ s à og h m D $ g , Z [ a ‘ Z n m °B ªQ >, ‘ w§~ B ©- 4 0 0 0 2 1 . 

X ÿa Ü d Z r H «$ . … - 0 2 2 - 6 1 8 8 4 7 0 0 . 
B ©- ‘ ob … sys@pegasus-arc.com ¶ wA m a E b … www.pegasus.arc.com

B ©- { b b m d m Û m a o { d H «$ s H $ [ a V m O m h r a g yM Z m

C n { O ë h m { Y H $ m a r V W m g j ‘ à m { Y H $ m a r ,  
n wU o Z m J a r g ‘ wh ¶ m §M o H $ m ¶ m ©b ¶ . 

ZmoQ>rg        AmaQ>rEg/A{nb/EgAma/ 
250/2019 

{X. 27/8/2024  
1. lr bú‘r BÝìhoñQ>‘|Q>g V’}$ àmonam¶Q>g©, 

 A{nbmWr 
lr. amOoe ^§S>mar, am. 32/33, AemoH$m 
em°ntJ g|Q>a, Xþgam ‘Obm, Eb.Q>r.amoS>, 
‘w§~B©-400001. 

{ d é Ü X 
1. ‘o bmoUmdim BñQ>oQ> EOÝgr, V’}$   

     à{VdmXr 
am.203, bmohm ̂ dZ, nr S>r ‘o„mo amoS>, ‘w§~B©-
400009 
V’}$ ̂ mJrXma 
A. JmonmiH¥$îU OwJb{H$emoa PwZPwZdmbm, 
am. 2/12, AJ«dmb, {dÝg|Q> amoS>, ‘w§~B©-
400009 
~. amOZmam¶U {díd§^a X¶miJwám, 
H$. lr Amo‘àH$me {díd§^a X¶miJwám 
am. ãbm°H$ Z§.2A, ßbm°Q> Z§.43, d¡îUdXodr, 
‘w§~B©-400019 
S>. lr {H$emoa VwierXmg R>¸$a, 
am. 595, ‘Zr{dbm, {dÝg|Q> amoS>, ‘w§~B©-
400019 
B©. ~m~w^mB© Zmam¶UXmg B§{O{Z¶a,  
am. 104, Jmonmb ^wdZ am‘~mJ eoOmar, 
‘w§~B©-400019 
2. ‘o. {H«$ñQ>b bmB©’$ ñQ>mB©b àm {b 
V’}$ g§MmbH$ - Iw{e©X g¡’$ÔrZ ~mohar, 
3. {ZVm VwH$mam‘ {H«$nmb, 
am. ̂ m§Sw>n, ‘w§~B©-400078 
4. {à¶m {XnH$ ‘§H$S>, 
am. H$i~mobr, amB©Jma, ‘w§~B©-412218 
5. ‘¶wa Za|Ð H$maJQ>r¶m (‘¶V dmag), 
A. lr‘Vr gwZB© ‘¶wa H$maJQ>r¶m 
~. íbmoH$ ‘¶wa H$maJQ>r¶m,  
am. 209 ~r Xodr gXZ,âb°Q> Z§.13, {Vgam 
‘Obm ~m~mgmho~ Am§~oS>H$a amoS>, ‘mQw>§Jm, 
‘w§~B© -400019. 
6. {dH«$‘ {dO¶Hw$‘ma qgJ, 
am. Am{XË¶ pìhbm, O¶àH$me Zmam¶U amoS>, 
‘m¡. XodKa, Vm. ‘mdi ¶oWrb O{‘Z 
g.Z.176 Mo ’o$a’$ma H«$. 347 {déÜX  
A{nbmWu ¶m§Zr àñVwVMo A{nb Ho$bm Amho. 
gXa A{nbm‘Ü¶o ¶m H$m¶m©b¶m‘Ü¶o {X. 
19/9/2024 amoOr gH$mir 11.00 dmOVm 
gwZmdUr {ZíMrV H$aÊ¶mV Ambr Amho. gXa 
gwZmdUrMo {Xder AmnU AWdm Amnbo 
H$m¶Xoera à{V{ZYr ¶m§Mo‘m’©$V AmnboH$S>rb 
nwamì¶mMo H$mJXnÌmgh gj‘ hOa amhþZ 
Amnbo åhUUo ‘m§S>mdo. gXa gwZmdUrModoir 
AmnU AZwnpñWV amhrë¶mg Amnbo H$mhr 
EH$ åhUUo Zmhr Ago g‘OwZ JwUdÎmoda 
{ZU©¶ KoÊ¶mV ¶oB©b ¶mMr Zm|X ¿¶mdr. 
gwZmdUrMo {R>H$mU. {O ë h m { Y H $ m a r d g j ‘ 
à m { Y H $ m a r , n wU o Z m J a r g ‘ ¥h n wU o ¶ m §M o 
H $ m ¶ m © b ¶ , g r { d § J X þ g a m ‘ O b m , 
n r . E ‘ . Q >r . { ~ ë S >t J , e §H $ a e oQ > 
a m oS >, ñ d m a J oQ >, n wU o 4 1 1 0 3 7 

ghr/- 
Cn{Oëhm{YH$mar d 

gj‘ àm{YH$mar, nwUoH$[aVm


